Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Track map included on last page of report

Section: Lap

Length: 2.500000 mile(s)

Rank Car

5
42
26
10
83
77

7
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Chaves, Gabby
Harvey, Jack (R)
Veach, Zach

Garcia, Juan Pablo
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:48.6050
00:48.7134
00:48.7198
00:48.8462
00:48.9882
00:49.0732
00:49.2448
00:49.7205

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

185.166
184.754
184.730
184.252
183.718
183.399
182.760
181.012
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: SF to FSA

Length: 0.216288 mile(s)

Rank Car

5
42
26
10
77
83

7
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Chaves, Gabby
Harvey, Jack (R)
Veach, Zach

Garcia, Juan Pablo
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.0190
00:04.0242
00:04.0355
00:04.0383
00:04.0713
00:04.0851
00:04.0892
00:04.1347

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

193.739
193.488
192.947
192.813
191.250
190.604
190.413
188.317

Lap
5
13
13
5
14
6
2
4
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: FSAto T1

Length: 0.235795 mile(s)

Rank Car

26
42
5
83
7
10
77
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Veach, Zach

Harvey, Jack (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.3472
00:04.3492
00:04.3504
00:04.3514
00:04.3594
00:04.3873
00:04.3937
00:04.4244

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

195.267
195.177
195.123
195.078
194.720
193.482
193.200
191.860

Lap
13

w w
cuaFnvoad
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: T1to T1A

Length: 0.239773 mile(s)

Rank Car

5
26
83
10
77
77
42

7
24

©Coo~NOoOOhr~WNERE

Driver

Chaves, Gabby
Veach, Zach
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Harvey, Jack (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C

Time
00:04.5577
00:04.5885
00:04.6011
00:04.6708
00:04.6773
00:04.6773
00:04.6935
00:04.7427
00:04.7667

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

189.390
188.119
187.603
184.804
184.547
184.547
183.910
182.002
181.086

Lap
22
18
83
36
28
22
29

4
31
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: T1A to BS1

Length: 0.239394 mile(s)

Rank Car

5
26
83
42
77
10

7
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Chaves, Gabby
Veach, Zach
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Harvey, Jack (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Razia, Luiz (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.7800
00:04.8384
00:04.8543
00:04.8683
00:04.8815
00:04.8819
00:04.9157
00:05.0042

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

180.297
178.120
177.537
177.027
176.548
176.533
175.320
172.219

Lap
38
39
83
37
28
39

4
36
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS
July 5, 2014  ™"C0oneE

Round 8 -
2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Section: BS1 to BS2

Length: 0.245644 mile(s)

Rank Car

42
5
7

10

77

83

26

24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Harvey, Jack (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Razia, Luiz (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Veach, Zach
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.7876
00:04.7916
00:04.8173
00:04.8175
00:04.8188
00:04.8394
00:04.8425
00:04.9634

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

184.710
184.556
183.571
183.564
183.514
182.733
182.616
178.168

Lap
37
3
2
39
2
5
14
13
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: BS2to T2

Length: 0.243939 mile(s)

Rank Car

5
7
10
83
42
77
26
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Chaves, Gabby
Razia, Luiz (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Harvey, Jack (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Veach, Zach
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.6851
00:04.6907
00:04.6912
00:04.6946
00:04.6988
00:04.7071
00:04.7125
00:04.7492

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

187.441
187.218
187.198
187.062
186.895
186.565
186.352
184.912

Lap

2
2
83
5
83
16
15
2
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS
July 5, 2014  ™"C0oneE

Round 8 -
2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Section: T2 to BS3

Length: 0.238447 mile(s)

Rank Car

10
42
7
26
77
83
5
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Garcia, Juan Pablo
Harvey, Jack (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Veach, Zach
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.6213
00:04.6320
00:04.6451
00:04.6474
00:04.6489
00:04.6555
00:04.6581
00:04.7065

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

185.751
185.321
184.799
184.707
184.648
184.386
184.283
182.388

Lap
14
36

3
15
3
5
38
3
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: BS3to T3

Length: 0.245076 mile(s)

Rank Car

7
10
42
83
26

5
77
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Razia, Luiz (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Harvey, Jack (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Veach, Zach

Chaves, Gabby
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.6876
00:04.7101
00:04.7129
00:04.7176
00:04.7220
00:04.7259
00:04.7277
00:04.7693

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

188.214
187.315
187.204
187.017
186.843
186.689
186.618
184.990

Lap

5
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: T3to T3A

Length: 0.235795 mile(s)

Rank Car

42
26
5
10
77
83
24
7

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Harvey, Jack (R)
Veach, Zach

Chaves, Gabby
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.5753
00:04.5765
00:04.5787
00:04.5798
00:04.6014
00:04.6110
00:04.6410
00:04.6877

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

185.532
185.483
185.394
185.349
184.479
184.095
182.905
181.083

Lap
12

WP
gwna@B T
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: T3A to FSB

Length: 0.235606 mile(s)

Rank Car

42
5
10
26
83
77
24
7

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Harvey, Jack (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Veach, Zach
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:04.6399
00:04.6515
00:04.6683
00:04.6932
00:04.7177
00:04.7626
00:04.7723
00:04.7839

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

182.802
182.346
181.690
180.726
179.787
178.092
177.730
177.299

Lap
12
12
85
12

2
13
3
1
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: FSB to SF

Length: 0.132576 mile(s)

Rank Car

42
10
26
5
77
83
7
24

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Harvey, Jack (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Veach, Zach

Chaves, Gabby
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:02.5307
00:02.5415
00:02.5425
00:02.5456
00:02.5634
00:02.5636
00:02.5703
00:02.5889

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

188.593
187.792
187.718
187.489
186.187
186.173
185.688
184.353

Lap

12
2
12
12
13
2
4
3
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Event: Pocono 100 Round 8 -
Track: Pocono Raceway 2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Report: Top Section Times Report Indy Lights Series j =gy e
Session: Race July 5, 2014 TR
Section: PI to SFP Length: 0.093939 mile(s)
Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 77 Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/ /C 00:08.5012 39.780 25
2 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ /C 00:33.8603 9.988 7

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report
Session: Race

Round 8 -
2.5 mile(s) ﬁ
INIT D5

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS
July 5, 2014  ™"C0oneE

Section: SFP to PO

Length: 0.190341 mile(s)

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ /C 00:18.0872 37.885 8
2 77 Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/IC 01:38.0200 6.991 26

lwm!mnﬁ Information provided by Indy Racing Information System - Copyright INDYCAR 2014 Page 14 of 23



Event: Pocono 100 Round 8 -
Track: Pocono Raceway 2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Report: Top Section Times Report Indy Lights Series j =gy e
Session: Race July 5, 2014 TR
Section: PIC to PI Length: 0.037311 mile(s)
Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 77 Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/ /C 00:02.8984 46.342 25
2 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ /C 00:03.1158 43.109 7

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: PO to POB

Length: 0.027652 mile(s)

Rank Car

24
77
10
83
42
7
5
26

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Anderson, Scott (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Harvey, Jack (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Veach, Zach

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:01.8175
00:02.0091
00:02.3924
00:02.6205
00:02.6646
00:02.6781
00:02.6880
00:02.7277

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed
54.771
49.547
41.609
37.987
37.358
37.170
37.033
36.494

Lap

coocococoRw
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Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report
Session: Race

Round 8 -
2.5 mile(s) ﬁ
INIT D5

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS
July 5, 2014  ™"C0oneE

Section: PI to PO

Length: 0.284280 mile(s)

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ /C 00:51.9475 19.701 7
2 77 Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/IC 01:46.5212 9.608 25
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: PO to SF

Length: 2.319697 mile(s)

Rank Car

77
24
5
10
42
7
26
83

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Anderson, Scott (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Harvey, Jack (R)
Razia, Luiz (R)
Veach, Zach
Brabham, Matthew (R)

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:53.4532
01:01.1032
01:42.5092
01:42.8663
01:42.9343
01:43.0090
01:43.1430
01:43.2229

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed

156.228

136.669
81.465
81.182
81.129
81.070
80.964
80.902

Lap

cocoocococow®i
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Event: Pocono 100 Round 8 -
Track: Pocono Raceway 2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Report: Top Section Times Report Indy Lights Series j =gy e
Session: Race July 5, 2014 TR
Section: SF to PI Length: 2.413068 mile(s)
Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 77 Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/ /C 00:58.5827 148.287 25
2 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ /C 01:44.0467 83.492 7

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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Session: Race

Event: Pocono 100
Track: Pocono Raceway

Report: Top Section Times Report

Round 8
2.5 mile(s)

INTD%?

Indy Lights Series LIGHTS

July 5, 2014

=

e s CODPER
TIRES

Section: POto T1

Length: 0.263447 mile(s)

Rank Car

24
77
83
5
10
7
42
26

oOo~NO O~ WN PR

Driver

Anderson, Scott (R)
Piedrahita, Juan (R)
Brabham, Matthew (R)
Chaves, Gabby
Garcia, Juan Pablo
Razia, Luiz (R)
Harvey, Jack (R)
Veach, Zach

CIEIT

D/ /C
D/IC
D/ /C
D/ /C
D/ /C
D//C
D/ /C
D/IC

Time
00:09.6247
00:10.3577
00:17.6684
00:17.7451
00:18.1291
00:18.4549
00:18.6389
00:19.0560

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Speed
98.539
91.566
53.678
53.446
52.314
51.391
50.883
49.770

Lap

coocococoRw
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Event: Pocono 100 Round 8 -
Track: Pocono Raceway 2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Report: Top Section Times Report Indy Lights Series j =gy e
Session: Race July 5, 2014 TR
Section: T3A to PI Length: 0.263447 mile(s)
Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 77 Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/ /C 00:13.0078 72.911 25
2 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ /C 00:14.1840 66.865 7

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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Event: Pocono 100 Round 8 -
Track: Pocono Raceway 2.5 mile(s) ﬁ

INTD%?

Report: Top Section Times Report Indy Lights Series j =gy e
Session: Race July 5, 2014 TR
Section: PO to PI Length: 2.224432 mile(s)
Rank  Car Driver CIEIT Time Speed Lap
1 24 Anderson, Scott (R) D/ IC 10:46.7264 12.382 0
2 77  Piedrahita, Juan (R) D/ /C 28:54.5132 4.617 0

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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Track Map

w Pocono Raceway - 2.50 Miles Revised July 3rd, 2013




